ADVANCED PROTOCOL INTELLIGENT MONITOR MODULES MIX-M500AP SERIES
NOT TO BE USED FOR INSTALLATION PURPOSES.
THIS INFORMATION IS FOR MARKETING PURPOSES ONLY AND
NOT INTENDED TO DESCRIBE THE PRODUCTS TECHNICALLY. 5950
CATALOG NUMBER
S5434 S5434 7300-1477:0167
Description
Mircom's intelligent monitor modules are designed to meet

Specifications
Ordering Information
Model Description
MIX-M500MAP Monitor Module
MIX-M501MAP Mini Monitor Module
MIX-M502MAP Zone Interface Module
MIX-M500X Isolator Module
BB-400W Surface mount back box, white
Add suffix "A" for ULC listed model.
MIX-M500MAP Monitor Module
Normal Operating Voltage 15 to 32 VDC